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
Greyhound bus.

94400 Excellent condition.
Willamette Real Estate

172 S LIBERTY PHONE 7112
20 "ACRES. South, all under plow,

some berries, spring, good road, very
comfortable 1 B R. home, telephone.
Price 94OO0

SANDERS - 131 N High 5434SH 1 acre east. New 2 B. R.
home Elec. water system, good soil.
See that home.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

153 S High Ph 4121
Small house" Tacre. IF frult trees.

Good well. I mile pat Airpott Tur-
ner Rd. Route 3. Box 330 If Interested
see owners at Route 4. Box 327, Sun-nyvle- w

Ave. James R. Slamey.

Chicken & Fruit Ranch
Close In. on West Salem Hyway. 4

acres fine soil, all in young cherries Ax

pears, soma apples at berries. 3 room
hous. garage, elec. 2 modern poultry
houses. Spring water, gravity to all
bldgs. Magnificent view. $2000 down,
bal. of $4uu0 on easy terms

ACRE OF FINE LOAM
Close In North, all in vegetables and

berries. Lata built home includes all
furnishings. Priced to sell quickly.
$4300.

VIEW HOME SITES
Building sites, all In fruit at nut. 1

acre $1000. 4 acre $39oo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 So. Com'l St. Ph. $399; Eve 7440
TJNIMPROVED ""

Pi acres oak Umber. 150 ft. front
on paved road. Northeast. Price $14o0.

4 acre Silverton road. $32O0. Term.
10 acre South. Some berries. $1900.
14 acrea rich soil North. Berries, fil-

berts. $10,000 --$30O0 down.
17 acre, road 2 aides. 209 bearing

walnuts. A fine view. Could be sub-
divided. Only $273- 0- terms

40 acre East. Price $9000.
9 acres Northeaat. gravel road.

Close school, store. $3000.
C. U. SANDERS 231 N. H ijf h - 3439

Orchard
10 acres, cherries, prune, apples

and pears. Crop goes to buyer. IIOOuOO
down, total price $4200 00
HAROLD W. HEERS. REAL ESTATE
3034 Portland Road Phone 21974

t3bbnWLtrpRIClEforlhl 2.acres
N with unfinished house. 24 ft. drilled
well.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
US S 12th St Ph. 4455: Eve 7439

I0.30 A nice 2 B." R. home or i

1 41 MX) down Llv. rm . din. rm , kit .

bath, flrepl , hwd firs throughout
Good local, on '.. A. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COMU
Ph. 37S3 Ph. 9441 eves

GARDEN ROAD CIoh to City Lim-
its. P Arte with aiadrrn 2 HH Home
Garage. Barn V Chicken house. Gar-
den Fruit, nuta at berries. Total Price
$12,000

Call Harold McMillin with
State Finance Co.,Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

Eve: 3IF21
NICE 2 B. Rm. 'honse near 4 Cor-

ners. Auto, sawdust heat acre.
Thia is a large sparioua home.

MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4109 After 4- - 9713

$IO.aOO New 3 FI. R home. Oil ple
furnace. Air cond.. Insulated On a
A. tn Ketr.er Dtst. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 8 COM'U.
Ph. 37K3 Ph. 9141 eves.

llOOO IIAj"7usTfel:EN taken off the
price of this 3 acre 4 B.R. home, lo-

cated next door to the Auburn school
house. Price now $7300

Sullivan Rea llv Co.
3343 Portland Rd Ph. 3233,' Eve.

SPECIAL
4 rm houe with modem 2 rm. apt.

double Karaite. Venetian blind. acte
land, lot of chicken houses, mortgage
could lie paid oil by apt. 3H300, terms.
Call Walker.

Reitnann Real Estate
' Listings Skillfully Handled'

201 So High Ph 3723 or 7334
FOR SALE by owner P acre tract.

304 Moigan ave. 3 lied room, modern
home, oil heat, double garage, small
ham. chicken house, fruit, berries
For rash or on ternia. Prospective
buyers view premises, submit wrttteu
bid In undersigned. 2114 Oregon build-
ing. Salem. Oregon Bid close Aug
20 Key to premise at Lloyd Thomas
residence. 4 JO Morgan Ave I'rail Itud-del- l.

Executrix ertate of Grace V.
Iteerh deceaaed

$4500 , ACNE and cl.a.i 2 BR home.
Kelrer Dial Garage. Wuad for lange
Elec w alel heater jil of ft till A,

walnut tree Immedi-t- e possession.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. .Realtors
133 S. High Phon 4121

Eves- -

Peach Crop
of 9 acre goes with this place If sold
In time. Also frntt stand to sell ftom
Living jiti. Close In. $ll.tMW Some
term. Hurry and utait making mon-
ey Call Chltvtellaen

Rcimann Real Estate
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

ed Coma In or call Johnson.
Reimann Real Estate

"Listing Skillfully Handled"
201 S. High Phone Hit ur 7434

NEW 4 MODERN SUBURBAN
Varum rocnar lot" ton I (Ml Norlheatt

of town, bui aervlce at door. Haa
very nice living room with fireplace,
dining room, 2 bed rooms, kitchen
and. hath dawn. 2 bed rooms and bath
up htiti with oil floor furnace Ha
V blind, la wired (or ran and has
elec water h.il.r, hardwood floors
lhruu(ltnil $1 SOO S down.

KE1ZER DISTRICT
A modern horn, about I years old.

Vary goad location on North River
Huad. ltae living room with fireplace,
dining room, t bod roonu, vary nutd-er- n

kitchen with nook and bath; good
unfinished upstairs, full basement with
sawdust furnace. V blinds, wired for
isnge. hardwood floors. 1 1.210.

. new 'suburban
t tax Ml FOR A new room auburban

ho ii. a Willi riaetli one-hal- f acre of
land Ilea living loom. 1 bed room.
kMrh'n arxl hath. haa elec water

t heater, wired for range, elec heat and
' elec water avstem. Immediate pos- -.

session $1400 will handle. I --oca led
about I miles east of city limits.

IS CXIR BUSIN

WE He vet, a nice clean S bed rm .

h or tie Nt wued for range, fireplace,
Idy trays, oil flour furnace. Elec.
range, elec water tit r kitchen set.
oa van awr I sag rliau Two beda) and
otner miac Mama of furniture

Pt ICS TKJU.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

I4 N Hagh St Phone 70DON'T leaving
town, must aHI fin. 1 bedroom home,
large LivlMg room, dining room, hard-
wood and fir floor, fireplace, large
kiarnwn, automatic gas furnace, water
heater, large lot. double garage. Yard
landacaped br gardner. Patio and out --

sida fireplace, furcated smti N. SOtrt. All
for II27M.

lltJM-Oei- wr Waving state. J bed-
room all modern home. Englewaod
dial g ywars old Hardwood floors thru-ou- t,

ftrewlare. full baaement. nice yard.
Ed Lukinheal, Salesman

Ktl Hvrkit, Realtor
lug Nortb High Street Phone &M1

SOUTH Edge city limits I acre. 7
room Kama 4 feted rma . furnace, fam-
ily orchard. Oarage. 47Oi on

SOUTH Prfefed at tUMM) 00 2 had
rm Imnasdtate poaaesaion. 1 1 000 UU

down
UNFINISHED House In West Sa-

lem Now liveable 2 bed rm 480000.
STATE ST. A nice 2 bad rm home.

Llv rm.. din rm.. kitchen, baaement.
hard floors, sawdust furn. Ntce shrubs
and lot. I0 IMI Ml ea

EAST HWw--4 bed rm, hwd
fliasrs. fireptace. basement. dMe
plumbing). This la a nU-- e home In good
location.

IL Rell. Realtor
210 (.uaidian Rldg. Ph. 4aOg
M A PHII. BF.IJ- -

NICE FLOWER GARDEN.- - berries,
raiaaa Plastered I bard loom houae.f.ivmg loom, kitchen, bath, double grg.

Immediate) ooaeeaion. Only S4M0.

C. R. Johnson, Salesman
Ed Hvrkit, Realtor

jog Nortn High Street Ptione SfOt
MARKET STREET "

2 Red rma.. full basement, fire-
place furnace heat. Fine location for
achools 2IIJU

SALEM REALTY CO.
REAITORS

14 N High Si Phong 740
AOOi-OO- romfoiUble home. 2

hedroorn. living room, large kitchen.
Iialt. baaement. furnace lot, I
blink te hospital, clove in. nice trees.
C. R. Johnson. Salesman

Ed Hvrkit, Realtor
20g North Hljhtreet Phone MM I

II.1V) "buy f roons.N"ce lot with
fruit

46UOO- -I bedroom house 70x170 lot.
Keter District This is good.

AOOO -- i A. "Elec. water system. 2
Bedroom plastered house, part baae-
ment ml Salem.

S4H0 yust acre Neat 2 R plaster-
ed house, nice back yard Out door
fireplace Peaches, walnuts, filberts,
pruaes,

III. two---it Arret Good house. yrs.
old. all plastered Hardwood floor.
Venetian blind, baeatnent I A . Hoy --

senberrtes. s A young filberts, peaches,
walnuts.

R. A. Forkner. 'Realtor
I N .Capitol Phone 3031

Income Property
Building seven years old, has gro-

cery slate. 4 apis, overhead Large lot
on one of Salem's busiest streets. Net
income $3414 per year. Price $25,000.

ReHttiarant
Down town Salem, doing nice busi-

ness, stork and all equipment fiat In-
side for the winter. Priced right at
27230.

Ed Lukinheal, Salesman
Ed Hvrkit. Realtor

MM North High Street PtiftnfJMl
$12,500

Englewood Diet. S bedrm. home. Pibath, oil heat. dbl. gar . nK-- e yard, fruit,
close to school sV bus.

Harold W. Heers
3044 Portland Rd Phone

IMMFXtATEO)ril:StON
Englewood home, g years old. In

fine location 2 bedrooms, living room,
kitchen and nook Full basement. Price
l educed to $10.7M

Ike Racon, Salesman
Ed Hvrkit. Realtor

200 North High Street. Phone 5941

Centrally Located
Well

t
built. 2 BR'. modern, older type

home, plumbing up and down: niceliving and dining room; full base, oil
furnace Close to all school and Hi ate
Mouse Irttm PuaJteaa. Price $M50.
( H SANDERS 221 N High 3t

Ed-- e of City, $2,150.
Sm 2 rm cottage, chick hae. garden

spot I .g cherry tiee. nut tree. Berries.
llnfitiishetl Use.. $1,895
On 'i a. view lot Fir trees Mt nat-

ural foliage near sE it Ig market.
Vt A. View Ixt, $675

Some hire Fir timber near highway
4i store Terms.

City Lots Near Englewood
Sch., $800 up Terms

Call E E Grimm
No 14. Ladd at Bush Rldg.

Phone 7770 Eve 705
BY OWNFR: I houses on large' lot.

hae , 2 bedrm. hardwd. floor.
Venetian blinds, fireplace, full basin't.
with elec hot water heater Close to
wrh Ar tns. .Small hse on back wired
lot elec range Call or $360,

For Salt-- Wooil
DRY OF S4S If) (SMI feet M per loon

at SOU Wallace Rd At row Mill A Lum-be- i
Co.

EXTRA, extra good 14 In old fir
oak A ash Also Millwood A slab 1 ,00 a
at the quality of this wood before you
buy. 1311 N Liberty. Ill 9443 morn
A eves.

2DRY3rtd Giowth fir Phone
West Salem Fuel Co.

I9-I- RED FIR SLAB WOOD
SCREENED SAWDIsT

RURAL DELIVERIES
SPECIAL PRICE WUANTITY LOADS

Phones: Salem Dallas 244

Flmer Roje
WOOD

14" mill block and neavy slab wood
Can be burned now No sawdust, dirt
nr edgings Good clean worarl Phone
9453 202S South I2lh SI . Salem. Ore

CLEAN 14 in. millwood. 2 tmtt load
Screened sawdust 2 unit $7 VItl2. Fern. Rt. I. Dalla. phone 2ot-- R

collect
"SCREENED SAWDUST. Phone 4234

DRY. O fir log end Ph XT80
SPECIAL 2 id 1(1 in slab and etlge- -

Ingt $10 Phone 4443
BONE DRY A gie . mill wood, green

14" alab for furnace. Capital Lumber
A Fuel Co Ph 7721 At 0024

14" MILL WOOD and screened saw
dust Hatel Green Lumber Co . Ph

IJHY Slab and edgings. Ph SAfU
" PR EST manufactured anq

sold by Capital Lumber Co . North
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, range and fireplace Phone
$SS3 Immediate delivery

CHOICE mill wood, 2 unit load
$13 00 Ph 4444 Highway Fuel

Wood Saw!"--
WOOD Sawing wanted. 303 S 14th

Mtitorcycltr
FOR SALE: 74 liar ley -- David on mot-

orcycle 940 Lancaster Dr. Call tie-- t

ween 4:30 and 7 JO p rn.

For Sale - Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
FURNISHED NOT QUITE FINISHED

Comb. D. Rm.-K- lt with brkfst. Bar.
L Rm. 2 B mi. Utility Rm with idry.
tray. Autoin. gs water Mr. Auto, gas
fir. furnace to be Installed. Some in-

terior nnishlng yet to be done House-
hold furnishings for only $0500.

VIEW HOME WITH INCOME
$ acres table land fringed with na-

tive timber. 3 A. filberts Miacel. frulU.
Panoramic view of valley Modern 2
it. Rm home With hardwood firs.
Atitm. oil furnace Ele water htr. Fire
place Dbl. garage. $12,500.

VERY GOOD ORCHARD
44 ac. all In cult. Polk clay loam soil.

23 ac. fllberta. 20 4c. prunes. I ac. pears.
S ac. R A cherries at Frank, walnuts
Giavst apples, alt well cared for 34
ac. gram land. 3 good wells plus ideal
bldg. spot on pvd rd. $4000 crop In-

cluded In price of $l$.0OO.

FILBERT ORCHARD 2 tiOMES
14', ac. 19 ac very good $ yr old fil-

berts, family orchard and creek, good
$ rm. mod. home completely furnished,
elec. stove, etc . chicken Use. good 2
rm mod. helpers cottsge furnished.
Rents for $30 per mo rlty wlr and gas.
$30,500 with crop, $14,000 without crop.

GOOD HOME AND ACREAGE
P. ac. good 4 rm mod. home. L R

Kit. 3 bdrma. bath, full benierit, util-
ity rm, garage chicken hae. barn,
berries), cherries,-- , 'berta, apples, pears,
walnut, prunes .ar store school,
on pvd rd. $7Md. 2 sc. pasture ad-
joining can be leased $4 pr yr. 10 ml
out. See photo In our office.

If these do not meet your require-
ment tell us what you want. We
probably have It.

For Information about more farma
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

house, outbldgs. 1 mite south of Rid-
dle, Oreg . on county road. School
bus and mall pass. 1317 Stat St. Ph.
414$.

20i ACRES a $75O0. Nea7"Kilver-to- n.

Good modern house. 2 chicken
houses. 1 barn 40x40. 1 new garage.
City water to house and all out build-
ings. $ acres to pasture and balance
In plow land.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
27$ State Phone

100 Acres, $80 Per A.
FINE WILLAMETTE SILT LOAM. 10

cult., bal. pasture and good timber.
New woven fence, yr. stream, paved
road, elec., telephone by place. ' mi.
to town. Terms $2300 down, bal. I1
per cent.
La rsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

144 So ConVI.St. Ph. $3f;Eve.7440
$ A. I ml. from "Salem close to

Htgw. 99E. Houae under conatr , elec.
Good water, good soil for gardening
or berries. Immed. poaa.

NEW1 Smalt house and adjoining tot.
Elec. and plumbing. City water. Imm.
Poss. Terms.

New 4 rtn. hae. Blk. oft High 99E.
City water, elec. Plumbing, Imm. poss.
Terms.

1 A 4 rtn. hse. Elec. Water ?svs.
Chicken hse. Nice fam. orchard. Partly
furnished. 100 ft frontage on OWE. Nice
location for auto court. 2 ml. from
Salem. Imm. Poaa.

See M. D. Looney with
WILLIAM E. MOSES

REALTOR
33P State St. Ph. 4903

140 ACRES NEAR SHAW
193 acres in cultivation. This is a

good turkey farm or hay ground
r.lect. on three aides, school and stoies.
Priced at only $40 an acre.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 J ortland Rd . Jh . 3233; Eves.

25 A. TRACT I "rm. house, elec.
light. Creek 12 A. of berries. If A. of
timber and pasture. Price Including
stock and equipment. $9000.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N Commercial Phone472t
ONE OF WtlUmett valley better

farina. 190 acres. Fin land. Around
40 acre full bearing filberts, about
10 acres native pasture and timber
with creek thru It. Balance farm
ground. Complete set of bkJgs with
modern conveniences. Abx modern
home and garage removed from oilier
bldg. A good well with elec. pump
for each place. Good reliable tenant
returns owner more titan 10 oa
$43,000 Sale price.

Call H. D. McMillin with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 8. High Ph. 4121 Eve 8IF2I

IN CENTRAL HOWELL
44 acres, fair buildings, and well lo-

cated on paved highway. Will consider
trade on Salem home. $17,500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3231." Eves
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13 A. with 1 B. Rm house Lights,
water In the house. A hour 4 A. tindercult., bal. pastue and timber. Nice
View of the valley. Only 4 ml. from
Salem. Vacant now. Price only $3000.
See MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4109 ? REALTORS

BY OWNltfninrVi cultivated land,
good bldg.. stock and equip. Inc. Price
$701)0. H. M. Barnett. Turner, Or. Ph.
4433 Salem for inf.

Farm Ruyers
Before you decide on a farm get a

ropy of our sueclal farm list, with
descriptions of 9$ farms.

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

Rm SOO- -f Masonic Bldg.. 499 Stat St.
Ph. 4419 or 4422: eve.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION"
49 acres on year round creek. 3 BR

Rlasered home. $ yrs old, full tsmt.
povil try house. $4300, Call

Gardner.
Hurt PicJia, Realtor

Phone 3310 337 N. High St.


